
                        

 

January - Social Thurs. Jan. 18, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.  

February - Breakfast Fri. Feb. 16, 8 - 10 a.m. Steven Thomas, author of Cath-
olic Joe Superhero 

March - Social Thurs. Mar. 21, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.  

April - Breakfast Fri. April 19, 8 - 10 a.m. Eileen Kerlin Walsh, The Soul of 
your Business  

May -  Social Thurs. May 16, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.  

June - Social Tues. June 18, 6 -8:30 p.m. Combined YCP & CING  

July -  Breakfast Thurs. July 18, 8 - 10 a.m. Elizabeth Bentley, Boundless Com-
passion Facilitator, CreaƟng a Way of Life, Soul Collage® Facilitator 

July - Social Thurs. July 18, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.  

August - Breakfast Fri. Aug. 16, 8 - 10 a.m.  Bishop Hicks, Diocese of Joliet, A 
PracƟcal Catholic Vision of Catechesis, EvangelizaƟon and Faith Into AcƟon  

September - Social Thurs. Sept. 19, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.  

October - Breakfast Fri. Oct. 18, 8 - 10 a.m. Kathleen Langdon, ExecuƟve Di-
rector, Catholic ChariƟes, Diocese of Joliet 

November - Social Thurs. Nov. 21, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.  

December- Breakfast Fri. Dec. 20, 8 - 10 a.m. Tom LatoureƩe, M3 Learning, 
Give to Get - Today's Business Development Super Power  

         2024 Monthly Schedule of  Events 
Every other month we offer a social on the third Thursday at Maggiano's in Oak 
Brook from 5:30 to 7:30 p.m.  Every other month, breakfast with a guest speaker on 
every third Friday at Maggiano's from 8 to 10 a.m. Join us! All events are $30 plus 
Eventbrite registration fees. 


